
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Sunday, March 25, 2018 9:20 PM 
Larry Visoski 

Re: Passenger car 

I have not heard anything about needing any more cars. 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Mar 25, 2018, at 5:12 PM, Larry Visoski wrote: 

> HMIand Karyna 
> I have CARosa car service for Dylan„in teterboro , do we need any other c=rs for passengers besides JoJo for our 
arrival in TEB,? 

> Thx 
> Larry 

> Sent from my iPhone 
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